
Operating day
Limerick (Bus Station)

Roxboro Rd (Garda Station)

Kilmallock Rd (Georgian Village)

Drombanna (Southbound)

Ballyneety (Funeral Home)

Inch St Lawrence

Caherconlish (Church)

Dromkeen (Maxol Station)

Pallas (Hartys Butchers)

Oola (Hogans Pub)

Limerick Junction (Opp Bit and Bridle)

Tipperary (Abbey Street Super Valu)

dep

arr

08:10

08:14

08:21

08:26

08:35

16:15

16:20

16:25

16:28

16:32

16:37

16:42

17:40

17:45

|

|

|

|

|

18:05

18:10

18:17

18:22

18:30

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

347 Limerick to Tipperary

Valid from 30.09.2024



Operating day
Tipperary (Opp No 4 Abbey Street)

Limerick Junction (Bit and Bridle)

Oola (Opp Hogans Pub)

Pallas (Credit Union)

Dromkeen (Dromkeen Furniture)

Caherconlish (Library)

Inch St Lawrence (Pub)

Ballyneety (Garda Station)

Drombanna (Northbound)

Kilmallock Rd

Roxboro Rd (Opp Roxboro Garda Station)

Limerick (Bus Station)

dep

arr

07:15

07:21

07:27

07:35

07:39

07:52

07:57

08:02

08:06

08:10

08:17

08:20

16:50

16:54

16:58

17:01

17:04

17:08

17:12

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

347 Tipperary to Limerick via Caherconlish

Valid from 30.09.2024


