347

Limerick to Tipperary

Operating day				Monday - Frid	day
Limerick (Bus Station)	dep		16:15	17:40	
Roxboro Rd (Garda Station)			16:20	17:45	
Kilmallock Rd (Georgian Village)			16:25	I	
Drombanna (Southbound)			16:28	1	
Ballyneety (Funeral Home)			16:32	I	
Inch St Lawrence			16:37	1	
Caherconlish (Church)			16:42	I	
Dromkeen (Maxol Station)		08:10		18:05	
Pallas (Hartys Butchers)		08:14		18:10	
Oola (Hogans Pub)		08:21		18:17	
Limerick Junction (Opp Bit and Bridle)		08:26		18:22	
Tipperary (Abbey Street Super Valu)	arr	08:35		18:30	

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network







Tipperary to Limerick via Caherconlish

Operating day				Monday - Frida
Tipperary (Opp No 4 Abbey Street)	dep	07:15		
Limerick Junction (Bit and Bridle)		07:21		
Oola (Opp Hogans Pub)		07:27		
Pallas (Credit Union)		07:35		
Dromkeen (Dromkeen Furniture)		07:39		
Caherconlish (Library)		07:52	16:50	
Inch St Lawrence (Pub)		07:57	16:54	
Ballyneety (Garda Station)		08:02	16:58	
Drombanna (Northbound)		08:06	17:01	
Kilmallock Rd		08:10	17:04	
Roxboro Rd (Opp Roxboro Garda Station)		08:17	17:08	
Limerick (Bus Station)	arr	08:20	17:12	

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network





